
18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Annika Müller/Annalena Richter TTBW/BYTTV TSV Weissenhorn / TTSC Warmisried

2 Daniela Wassermann/Sandra Christine Dusil BYTTV TSV Kühbach 1924 / TSV Zusmarshausen

3 Stella Joos/Jenny Donth TTBW/BYTTV Spfr Friedrichshafen / TSV Kühbach 1924

3 Kimmi Egli/Karin Opprecht AUSLAND Switzerland

5 Jette Eckert/Eleonora Preiß TTBW TV 02 Langenargen / TTV Wolpertswende

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Annika Müller TTBW TSV Weissenhorn

2 Johanna Krzok (PL) TTBW TTF Stühlingen

3 Agnieszka Ochmann (PL) TTBW SV Deuchelried

4 Eva Scheuring BYTTV TSV 1904 Schwebheim

5 Sandra Christine Dusil BYTTV TSV Zusmarshausen

5 Carina Kuhn TTBW TSG Ailingen

7 Karin Opprecht (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

7 Daniela Wassermann BYTTV TSV Kühbach 1924

9 Stella Joos TTBW Spfr Friedrichshafen

9 Annalena Richter BYTTV TTSC Warmisried

Damen B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kimmi Egli (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

2 Jenny Donth BYTTV TSV Kühbach 1924

3 Jette Eckert TTBW TV 02 Langenargen

4 Leonie Rädler TTBW TV Isny 46

5 Eleonora Preiß TTBW TTV Wolpertswende

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jan-Philipp Nuber/Eric Winnes TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

2 Hannes Ruf/Tim Schröppel BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

3 Wolfgang Krickl/Philipp Aßfalg TTBW ESV Weil / SC Staig

3 Daniel Sijaric/Enis Demren TTBW TV Steinheim / SV Zang

5 Benedikt Dorfmüller/Tim Auburger TTBW SSV Ulm 1846 / SC Berg

5 Markus Metzger/Tobias Nagel TTBW SSV Reutlingen

5 Christoph Wieland/Jan Reutebuch BATTV/TTBW TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal / TSV Gomaringen

5 Michael Brendle/Florian Senf BATTV/TTBW DJK 1927 Dossenheim / TSV Meckenbeuren

9 Johannes Kirchberger/Djordje Filipovic BYTTV/TTBW TTC Freising-Lerchenfeld / DJK Villingen

9 Daniel Ramesh/Manuel Franz TTBW TTSV Mönchweiler / DJK Villingen

9 Patrick Schiwy/Wolfram Hummel WTTV/TTBW TTC Bärbroich / SG Christazhofen

9 Joy Ron Michel/Florian Magdalenc TTBW TV 02 Langenargen / SC Vogt

9 Fabian Nhan/Benjamin Moreau BYTTV TSV München-Ost

9 Timo Reichle/Martin Reichle TTBW TSV Warthausen

9 Lothar Renz/Marco Ritter TTBW SC Vöhringen / TSV Weissenhorn
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18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Khenan Egli (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

2 Jan Reutebuch TTBW TSV Gomaringen

3 Johannes Kirchberger BYTTV TTC Freising-Lerchenfeld

4 Michael Brendle BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

5 Mika-Leon Beier BATTV TV Kieselbronn

5 Wolfgang Krickl (AT) TTBW ESV Weil

5 Tobias Nagel TTBW SSV Reutlingen

5 Eric Winnes TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

9 Philipp Aßfalg TTBW SC Staig

9 Tim Auburger TTBW SC Berg

9 Enis Demren TTBW SV Zang

9 Benedikt Dorfmüller TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

9 Markus Metzger TTBW SSV Reutlingen

9 Patrick Schiwy WTTV TTC Bärbroich

9 Kai Thalheim TTBW TTC Iffezheim

9 Christoph Wieland BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal

17 Christopher Holzmann BYTTV TV Waal

17 Benjamin Moreau BYTTV TSV München-Ost

19 Andreas Berger TTBW SV Rissegg

19 Julian Bollinger TTBW TTSF Hohberg

19 Djordje Filipovic (RS) TTBW DJK Villingen

19 Fabian Nhan BYTTV TSV München-Ost

19 Martin Reichle TTBW TSV Warthausen

19 Lothar Renz TTBW SC Vöhringen

19 Marco Ritter TTBW TSV Weissenhorn

19 Florian Senf TTBW TSV Meckenbeuren

19 Daniel Sijaric TTBW TV Steinheim

28 Marcel Braun TTBW VfL Kirchheim

28 Eric Felske TTBW TSV Herrlingen

28 Manuel Franz TTBW DJK Villingen

28 Wolfram Hummel TTBW SG Christazhofen

28 Florian Magdalenc TTBW SC Vogt

28 Jan-Philipp Nuber TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

28 Daniel Ramesh TTBW TTSV Mönchweiler

28 Timo Reichle TTBW TSV Warthausen

28 Tim Schröppel BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

37 Joy Ron Michel TTBW TV 02 Langenargen
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18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Philipp Wiedmaier/William Wiedmaier TTBW SpVgg Stetten / TV Echterdingen

2 Willi Konrad/Andrei Muntean TTBW TSV Beimerstetten / TSV Illertissen

3 Alex Ernst/Simeon Buchczyk BYTTV/TTBW TSV 1861 Nördlingen / TTC Singen

3 Jan Schmauder/Lawrence Sena TTBW/AUSLAND TSG Steinheim/M. / Switzerland

5 Paul Hauser/Ben Büchel BATTV/TTBW TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut / TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Simon Pfarre/Walter Dörling TTBW TT Altburg / TSG Eislingen

5 Dirk Schneider/Stefan Köbler BYTTV TSV Kühbach 1924

5 Justin Meier/Hannes Ruf BYTTV TSV Oettingen / TSV 1861 Nördlingen

9 Andi Xhema/Jasko Buco TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

9 Jürgen Mayrock/Marcus Dubberke BYTTV SC Egling

9 Waclaw Mitrega/Axel Gabriel AUSLAND/TTBW Poland / TTS Gottmadingen

9 Tobias Buck/Andreas Heigenhauser TTBW SV Stafflangen

9 Viktor Kopp/Klaus Koffer TTBW SVW Weingarten / TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

9 Markus Czasch/Daniel Prinz TTBW TG Bad Waldsee / SV Deuchelried

9 Jürgen Weiler/Stephan Rüb TTBW SV Birkenhard / SV Stafflangen

9 Manfred Migsch/Bruno Weigelt jun. TTBW/BYTTV SV Weiler / TSV Schongau 1863

17 Armin Zeh/Boris Balog TTBW TTF Kißlegg / TG Schömberg

17 Daniel Holzäpfel/Robin Butt TTBW TV Belsen

17 Raphael Aronowski/Lars Dieminger TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

17 Simon Plattfaut/Sebastian Kaiser WTTV/TTBW SuS BW Lipperbruch / TV Echterdingen

17 Mark Zele/Markus Klein TTBW SC Lehr

17 Axel Handlos/Björn Rogulka TTBW SG Scheidegg / TSV Dörzbach

17 Ingo Korherr/Erick Alejandro Strange Ferrés TTBW TV Überlingen
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18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lawrence Sena (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

2 Philipp Wiedmaier TTBW SpVgg Stetten

3 Hannes Ruf BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

4 Markus Czasch TTBW TG Bad Waldsee

5 Simeon Buchczyk TTBW TTC Singen

5 Markus Klein TTBW SC Lehr

5 Stefan Köbler BYTTV TSV Kühbach 1924

5 Hai Dang Tieu BATTV TTF Pforzheim

9 Tobias Buck TTBW SV Stafflangen

9 Walter Dörling TTBW TSG Eislingen

9 Andreas Heigenhauser TTBW SV Stafflangen

9 Manfred Migsch TTBW SV Weiler

9 Andrei Muntean (MD) TTBW TSV Illertissen

9 Björn Rogulka TTBW TSV Dörzbach

9 Miguel Schick BYTTV TSV Neuried

9 Jürgen Weiler TTBW SV Birkenhard

17 Boris Balog TTBW TG Schömberg

17 Lars Dieminger TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

17 Axel Handlos TTBW SG Scheidegg

17 Willi Konrad TTBW TSV Beimerstetten

17 Simon Plattfaut WTTV SuS BW Lipperbruch

17 Dirk Schneider BYTTV TSV Kühbach 1924

17 Christoph Schweizer TTBW TSV RSK Esslingen

17 Bruno Weigelt jun. BYTTV TSV Schongau 1863

25 Raphael Aronowski TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

25 Ben Büchel TTBW TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

25 Marcus Dubberke BYTTV SC Egling

25 Alex Ernst BYTTV TSV 1861 Nördlingen

25 Axel Gabriel TTBW TTS Gottmadingen

25 Paul Hauser BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

25 Klaus Koffer TTBW TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

25 Ingo Korherr TTBW TV Überlingen

25 Justin Meier BYTTV TSV Oettingen

25 Simon Pfarre TTBW TT Altburg

25 Jan Schmauder TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

25 Mark Zele (HU) TTBW SC Lehr

37 Jasko Buco TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

37 Robin Butt TTBW TV Belsen

37 Daniel Holzäpfel TTBW TV Belsen

37 Sebastian Kaiser TTBW TV Echterdingen

37 Viktor Kopp TTBW SVW Weingarten

37 Jürgen Mayrock BYTTV SC Egling

37 Waclaw Mitrega (PL) AUSLAND Poland

37 Michael Schlegel TTBW TTC Stockach-Zizenhausen

37 Erick Alejandro Strange Ferrés (CL) TTBW TV Überlingen

37 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen

37 Andi Xhema (AL) TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

37 Armin Zeh TTBW TTF Kißlegg

49 Daniel Prinz TTBW SV Deuchelried

49 Stephan Rüb TTBW SV Stafflangen
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18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dominik Burkhart/Fabio Lauria TTBW TSF Ludwigsfeld / TTC Ehingen

2 Raimund Müller/Benjamin Giese TTBW TSV Mimmenhausen

3 Alexander Köhler/Finn Krebs TTBW TV Derendingen

3 Martin Aumüller/Thomas Scheuring TTBW/BYTTV TV 02 Langenargen / TSV 1904 Schwebheim

5 Tanju Berkay Emniyet/Markus Freudig TTBW TV Altenstadt / SG Scheidegg

5 Markus Köhler/Mike Hammelbeck AUSLAND/TTBW Switzerland / TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

5 Samuel Algner/Thien Nguyen TTBW TV Isny 46

5 Benjamin Schöller/Christian Tredt TTBW SV Stafflangen / TV 02 Langenargen

9 Andreas Eckle/Marius Bauer TTBW TSV Meckenbeuren

9 Igor Panic/Roland Biesenberger TTBW SV Illmensee

9 David Hergert/Matthias Hoffmann TTBW SV Stafflangen / TV Kressbronn 1898

9 Alexander Kuth/Sascha Jung TTBW SV Weissenau / SV Bergatreute

9 Eugen Nisch/Dennis Kühn TTBW/BATTV SSV Bernloch / TV Kieselbronn

9 Norbert Schädler/Dieter Rieß TTBW SV Schmalegg

9 Andreas Pfaff/Dennis Stucke TTBW SV Lonsee / TSV Laichingen

Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dominik Burkhart TTBW TSF Ludwigsfeld

2 Alexander Köhler TTBW TV Derendingen

3 Thomas Scheuring BYTTV TSV 1904 Schwebheim

4 Benjamin Schöller TTBW SV Stafflangen

5 Benjamin Giese TTBW TSV Mimmenhausen

5 Alexander Kuth TTBW SV Weissenau

5 Raimund Müller TTBW TSV Mimmenhausen

5 Thien Nguyen TTBW TV Isny 46

9 Tanju Berkay Emniyet TTBW TV Altenstadt

9 Abdul Karim Iddriss (TG) TTBW SV Illmensee

9 Sascha Jung TTBW SV Bergatreute

9 Markus Köhler AUSLAND Switzerland

9 Finn Krebs TTBW TV Derendingen

9 Christian Tredt TTBW TV 02 Langenargen

15 Samuel Algner TTBW TV Isny 46

15 Andreas Eckle TTBW TSV Meckenbeuren

15 Markus Freudig TTBW SG Scheidegg

15 David Hergert TTBW SV Stafflangen

15 Steffen Kerth PTTV TTC Oppau

15 Andreas Pfaff TTBW SV Lonsee

15 Dennis Stucke TTBW TSV Laichingen

22 Roland Biesenberger TTBW SV Illmensee

22 Mike Hammelbeck TTBW TTG Sigmaringen/Laiz

22 Matthias Hoffmann TTBW TV Kressbronn 1898

22 Dennis Kühn BATTV TV Kieselbronn

22 Eugen Nisch TTBW SSV Bernloch

22 Dieter Rieß TTBW SV Schmalegg

22 Henry Winkler TTBW TTC-74 Tettnang

29 Marius Bauer TTBW TSV Meckenbeuren
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18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Marvin Kordfunke/Stefan Laslo BYTTV/TTBW TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg / TSG Esslingen

2 Hanno Bröcker/Manuel Brede TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

3 Nico Ibold/Wolfgang Birsner TTBW SV Ettenkirch / SV Oberteuringen

3 Jannis Mütz/Tobias Klumpp TTBW SV Bergatreute

5 Lars Vogler/Jean-Charles Brandeau TTBW TSV Mimmenhausen

5 Leon Antkowiak/Niklas Huber TTBW TTF Stühlingen / DJK Villingen

5 Thomas Mies/Philipp Sauter TTBW TV 02 Langenargen

5 Walter Kohn/Frank Schweizer TTBW/BYTTV TTC Witzighausen / TV Irsee

9 Richard Rosental/Hubert Geisenberger BYTTV TV Irsee

9 Martin Schumach/Denis Kücükler TTBW ESV Lindau

Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jannis Mütz TTBW SV Bergatreute

2 Walter Kohn TTBW TTC Witzighausen

3 Philipp Sauter TTBW TV 02 Langenargen

4 Frank Schweizer BYTTV TV Irsee

5 Nico Ibold TTBW SV Ettenkirch

5 Stefan Laslo TTBW TSG Esslingen

5 Raimund Minsch TTBW TG Bad Waldsee

5 Lars Vogler TTBW TSV Mimmenhausen

9 Jean-Charles Brandeau (FR) TTBW TSV Mimmenhausen

9 Manuel Brede TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

9 Marvin Kordfunke BYTTV TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg

9 Thomas Mies TTBW TV 02 Langenargen

13 Hanno Bröcker TTBW TTC GW Konstanz

13 Hubert Geisenberger BYTTV TV Irsee

13 Niklas Huber TTBW DJK Villingen

13 Denis Kücükler TTBW ESV Lindau

13 Igor Panic TTBW SV Illmensee

13 Norbert Schädler TTBW SV Schmalegg

19 Leon Antkowiak TTBW TTF Stühlingen

19 Wolfgang Birsner TTBW SV Oberteuringen

19 Tobias Klumpp TTBW SV Bergatreute

19 Richard Rosental BYTTV TV Irsee

19 Martin Schumach TTBW ESV Lindau

Herren S Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Thomas Brenner/Nico Holzheu BYTTV TTSC Warmisried

2 Heiko Gloss/Robert Irimia TTBW TB Untertürkheim

3 Ben Meier/Khenan Egli AUSLAND Switzerland

3 Andreas Berger/Tobias Münst TTBW SV Rissegg / SSV Ulm 1846

5 Kestutis Zeimys/Julian Bollinger PTTV/TTBW TTC Oggersheim / TTSF Hohberg

5 Michael Roll/Daniel Gekeler TTBW VfL Kirchheim / TGV Eintracht Beilstein

5 Jan Thomas Kronich/Maximilian Müller TTBW SV Böblingen / SC Lehr

5 Eric Felske/George Tunde Shoneye TTBW TSV Herrlingen / SC Staig
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18. Internationales Tischtennisturnier LA OPEN 2024
Langenargen / 03.10.2024 Platzierungen

Herren S Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kestutis Zeimys (LT) PTTV TTC Oggersheim

2 Roman Rosenberg BYTTV TTC Wohlbach

3 Kai Moosmann TTBW TTC Mühlhausen

4 Robert Irimia TTBW TB Untertürkheim

5 Daniel Gekeler TTBW TGV Eintracht Beilstein

5 George Tunde Shoneye (NG) TTBW SC Staig

7 Nico Holzheu BYTTV TTSC Warmisried

7 Ben Meier (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

7 Michael Roll TTBW VfL Kirchheim

10 Thomas Brenner BYTTV TTSC Warmisried

10 Jan Thomas Kronich TTBW SV Böblingen

10 Tobias Münst TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

13 Heiko Gloss TTBW TB Untertürkheim

13 Maximilian Müller TTBW SC Lehr
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